Docking Rubbers
Insertion Strip
Wheel Chocks
Tank Straps
Glazing Rubbers
Sponge Seals
Pinchweld Trims
Pinchweld Co-extrusions

25m Roll
09OZ500-RL25
Grip Range: 1.0 - 4.0mm
µWire Cage µ25m Roll
e. sales@alp.nzt. 021 065 0513w. alp.nzVer: 2024-01
6
ROUND EPDM RUBBER SPONGE CORD - 30m ROLLS
ROUND NBR RUBBER SOLID CORD
RECTANGULAR EPDM RUBBER SPONGE EXTRUSION - 30m ROLLS
CODE DIAMETER
OZSP219 4mm
OZSP216 5mm
OZSP489 6mm
OZSP143 7mm
CODE DIAMETER ROLL LENGTH
OZ-NC03-RL100 3mm 100m
OZ-NC04-RL100 4mm 100m
OZ-NC05-RL100 5mm 100m
OZ-NC06-RL100 6mm 100m
OZ-NC07-RL100 7mm 100m
OZ-NC08-RL100 8mm 100m
OZ-NC09-RL100 9mm 100m
CORD DIAMETER
CORD DIAMETER
WIDTH
TH

Other sizes available on request.
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH
OZSP408 13mm 13mm
OZSP410 13mm 19mm
OZSP411 13mm 25mm
OZSP414 13mm 50mm
OZSP423 19mm 19mm
OZSP427 19mm 25mm
OZSP424 19mm 32mm
OZSP425 19mm 38mm
OZSP428 25mm 25mm
OZSP467 25mm 32mm
OZSP429 25mm 38mm
OZSP473 25mm 50mm
CODE DIAMETER ROLL LENGTH
OZ-NC10-RL50 10mm 50m
OZ-NC12-RL50 12mm 50m
OZ-NC14-RL50 14mm 50m
OZ-NC16-RL25 16mm 25m
OZ-NC19-RL25 19mm 25m
OZ-NC22-RL25 22mm 25m
OZ-NC25-RL25 25mm 25m
CODE DIAMETER
OZSP138 10mm
OZSP142 12.5mm
OZSP144 15mm
OZSP498 19mm
e. sales@alp.nzw. alp.nz t. 021 065 0513 Ver: 2024-01
7
SELF-ADHESIVE EPDM FOAM TAPES
SBR RUBBER INSERTION STRIP - 10m ROLLS
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH ROLL LENGTH
OZ-8015-12-RL25 1.5mm 12mm 25m
OZ-8015-16-RL25 1.5mm 16mm 25m
OZ-8015-19-RL25 1.5mm 19mm 25m
OZ-43032-12-RL24  3.2mm 12mm  24m
OZ-43032-16-RL24  3.2mm 16mm  24m
OZ-43032-19-RL24  3.2mm 19mm  24m
OZ-43048-12-RL16  4.8mm 12mm  16m
OZ-43048-16-RL16  4.8mm 16mm  16m
OZ-43048-19-RL16  4.8mm 19mm  16m
OZ-43064-12-RL12  6.4mm 12mm  12m
OZ-43064-16-RL12  6.4mm 16mm  12m
OZ-43064-19-RL12  6.4mm 19mm  12m
OZ-43127-12-RL06  12.7mm 12mm  6m
OZ-43127-16-RL06  12.7mm 16mm  6m
OZ-43127-19-RL06  12.7mm 19mm  6m
INDUSTRIAL RUBBER PRODUCTS
Other sizes, materials and densities
are available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH
INST1.5-050-RL10 1.5mm 50mm
INST1.5-075-RL10 1.5mm 75mm
INST1.5-100-RL10 1.5mm 100mm
INST1.5-150-RL10 1.5mm 150mm
INST1.5-200-RL10 1.5mm 200mm
INST1.5-300-RL10 1.5mm 300mm
INST3-050-RL10 3.0mm 50mm
INST3-075-RL10 3.0mm 75mm
INST3-100-RL10 3.0mm 100mm
INST3-150-RL10 3.0mm 150mm
INST3-200-RL10 3.0mm 200mm
INST3-300-RL10 3.0mm 300mm
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH
INST4.5-050-RL10 4.5mm 50mm
INST4.5-075-RL10 4.5mm 75mm
INST4.5-100-RL10 4.5mm 100mm
INST4.5-150-RL10 4.5mm 150mm
INST4.5-200-RL10 4.5mm 200mm
INST4.5-300-RL10 4.5mm 300mm
INST6-050-RL10 6.0mm 50mm
INST6-075-RL10 6.0mm 75mm
INST6-100-RL10 6.0mm 100mm
INST6-150-RL10 6.0mm 150mm
INST6-200-RL10 6.0mm 200mm
INST6-300-RL10 6.0mm 300mm
e. sales@alp.nzt. 021 065 0513w. alp.nzVer: 2024-01
8
INDUSTRIAL RUBBER PRODUCTS
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH REINFORCED
OZ1.5-120RS-RL10 1.5mm 1200mm COTTON
OZ3-120RS-RL10 3mm 1200mm COTTON
OZ4.5-120RS-RL10 4.5mm 1200mm COTTON
OZ6-120RS-RL10 6mm 1200mm COTTON
OZ9.5-120RS-RL10 9.5mm 1200mm COTTON
Reinforced NR/SBR Sheet Rubber - 10m Rolls
Checker Plate SBR Matting - 10m Rolls
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH REINFORCED
OZ3.5-183WR-RL10 3.5mm 1830mm NO
OZ5-183WR-RL10 5mm 1830mm COTTON
Wide Rib SBR Sheet Matting - 10m Rolls
Horse Float Rubber / Hammer Matting - 10m Rolls
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH REINFORCED
OZ3.5-120CP-RL10 3.5mm 1200mm NO
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH REINFORCED
HFR08-RL10 8mm 2000mm NYLON
e. sales@alp.nzw. alp.nz t. 021 065 0513 Ver: 2024-01
9
INDUSTRIAL RUBBER PRODUCTS
CODE THICKNESS WIDTH ROLL LENGTH
OZ-183UM-RL10 10mm 1830mm 10m
CODE THICKNESS REINFORCED
OZ-FRM 6mm Yes, Fibre 2012-2021 model.
OZ-FRM22 8.8 / 5.5mm No 2022-on with Tub Liner. Excludes Raptor.
Ute Matting - 10m Rolls
Ford Ranger Ute Mats
Custom moulded to suit tub liner.
No drilling or fastening required.
Resistant to:
µHigh Temperatures µMost Chemicals
µCracking µWearing µTearingµUV
e. sales@alp.nzt. 021 065 0513w. alp.nzVer: 2024-01
10
INDUSTRIAL RUBBER PRODUCTS
CODE SIZE THICKNESS
OZ-AV450 450mm*450mm 8mm
ANTI VIBRATION PAD - EPDM RUBBER
ANTI FATIGUE SLIP MAT
GYM MAT
CODE SIZE THICKNESS
OZ-AFM12 910mm*1530mm 12mm
CODE SIZE THICKNESS
GYMMAT 1000mm*1000mm 15mm
e. sales@alp.nzw. alp.nz t. 021 065 0513 Ver: 2024-01
11